Rezultati:

9. KOLO

22. kolovoz

Poredak

vk wnN

Poredak

1.
2.

Poredak

Poredak

MUSKARCI

Ime i Prezime
Josip Jaksi¢
Domagoj Miksi¢
Antonio Nemet
Nikola Matejci¢
Ivica Kinder

ZENE

Ime i Prezime
Danijela Marijanovié
lvana Malus

DJECACI

Ime i Prezime
Lovro Malus
Leo Begovi¢

DJEVOICICE

Ime i Prezime

Lorena Teci¢
Mila Leki¢
Nikolina Teci¢

MARTIN BREG TRK
LJETNA KROS LIGA 2020

GRADANSTVO

Tim/Obitelj/Klub
Obitelj Jaksic¢

Obitelj Nemet

Tim/Obitelj/Klub
Obitelj Marijanovi¢
Tim Malus

DJECA 300 m / godiste 2011. i mladi

Tim/Obitelj/Klub
Tim Malus
Obitelj Begovi¢

Tim/Obitelj/Klub
Obitelj Tecic¢

Obitelj Tecic¢

Vrijeme
28:50
30:45
32:48
34:32
37:42

Vrijeme
32:14
32:30

Vrijeme
01:27
01:33

Vrijeme
01:22
01:25
01:32

PB
26:56
30:45
29:50
33:31
37:42

PB
30:53
32:04

PB

01:22
01:31

PB
01:22
01:24
01:32

1/2

Bodovi
100
93,77
87,91
83,49
76,48

Bodovi
100
99,18

Bodovi
100
93,55

Bodovi
100
96,47
89,13



Rezultati: 9. KOLO MARTIN BREG TRK 2/2
22. kolovoz LJETNA KROS LIGA 2020

DJECA 800 m / godiste od 2008. do 2010.

DJECACI
Poredak Ime i Prezime Tim/Obitelj/Klub Vrijeme PB Bodovi
1. Marko Franjkovi¢ 03:40 03:15 100
2. Marko Malus Tim Malus 04:36 04:16 79,71
DJEVOJCICE
Poredak Ime i Prezime Tim/Obitelj/Klub Vrijeme PB Bodovi
1. Marija Marijanovi¢ Obitelj Marijanovi¢ 03:53 03:53 100

2. Tamara Marijanovi¢ Obitelj Marijanovi¢ 04:54 04:36 79,25



	9.kolo

